
Map

2 Pickup

1 Pickup

1 Pickup

1 Pickup

1 Pickup

1 Pickup

1 Pickup

1 Pickup

2 Pickup

6:00 AM - Bus Garage / 16000 East HIGH St

6:08 AM - 17347 Kinsman Rd 

6:08 AM - 17371 Kinsman Rd # 1

6:09 AM - 17515 Kinsman Rd 

6:09 AM -  17540 KINSMAN RD 

6:09 AM - 17629 Kinsman RD 

6:11 AM - 14986 Bundysburg Rd

6:18 AM - 5021 DONLEY RD

6:25 AM - Stop / Nauvoo Rd & Hayes Rd

6:28 AM - 14854 Hayes Rd

6:28 AM - 14884 Hayes Rd

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 6 min

Run - 30 AM-Secondary
30

22.93 mi

Callison, Paula B

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/1/2017 - ∞

49 / 0 Description: Kinsman/Newcomb/Georgia

1 of 28/4/2017 2:19:29 PM 30 AM-Secondary



1 Pickup

1 Pickup

2 Pickup

1 Pickup

2 Pickup

1 Pickup

2 Pickup

1 Pickup

2 Pickup

1 Pickup

1 Pickup

4 Pickup

1 Pickup

1 Pickup

1 Pickup

2 Pickup

1 Pickup

7 Pickup

6 Pickup

6:29 AM - 14924 Hayes RD

6:32 AM - 16940 Kinsman Rd

6:32 AM - 16810 Kinsman Rd

6:32 AM - 16767 Kinsman Rd

6:33 AM - 16614 Kinsman RD

6:39 AM -16028 Madison Rd

6:44 AM -  15780 Shedd Rd

6:44 AM -  16245 Newcomb RD

6:50 AM - 15550 Georgia Rd

6:50 AM - 15510 GEORGIA RD

6:54 AM -  15865 Chipmunk Ln

6:55 AM - 15819 Chipmunk Ln

6:57 AM - 15475 CHIPMUNK LN

6:57 AM -  15225 Georgia RD

6:58 AM - 15335 Georgia Rd

6:58 AM - 15345 Georgia Rd

7:01 AM -  15168 Lake Avenue

7:02 AM - Grove / Lake Ave & Grove St

7:02 AM -  14973 Lake Ave

7:06 AM - Cardinal Middle School / 16175 ALMEDA Drive

2 of 28/4/2017 2:19:29 PM 30 AM-Secondary



Map

2 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

2 Dropoff

2:30 PM - Cardinal Middle School / 16175 ALMEDA Drive 

2:39 PM -  17347 Kinsman Rd

2:40 PM - 17371 Kinsman Rd # 1

2:40 PM - 17515 Kinsman Rd

2:41 PM - 17540 KINSMAN RD 

2:41 PM - 17629 Kinsman RD

2:43 PM -  14986 Bundysburg Rd

2:49 PM - 5021 DONLEY RD

2:57 PM - Stop / Nauvoo Rd & Hayes Rd

3:00 PM - 14854 Hayes Rd

3:00 PM - 14884 Hayes Rd

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 7 min

Run - 30 PM-Secondary
30

23.05 mi

Callison, Paula B

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/1/2017 - ∞

0 / 60 Description: Kinsman/Newcomb/Georgia

1 of 28/4/2017 2:32:26 PM 30 PM-Secondary



1 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

2 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

2 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

2 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

2 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

4 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

2 Dropoff

11 Dropoff

1 Dropoff

7 Dropoff

6 Dropoff

3:00 PM -  14924 Hayes RD

3:03 PM - 16940 Kinsman Rd

3:04 PM -  16810 Kinsman Rd

3:04 PM - 16767 Kinsman Rd

3:05 PM - 16614 Kinsman RD

3:11 PM - 16028 Madison Rd

3:15 PM - 15780 Shedd Rd

3:16 PM - 16245 Newcomb RD

3:21 PM -  15550 Georgia Rd

3:21 PM - 15510 GEORGIA RD

3:26 PM - 15865 Chipmunk Ln

3:27 PM - 15819 Chipmunk Ln

3:28 PM - 15475 CHIPMUNK LN

3:29 PM - 15225 Georgia RD

3:29 PM - 15335 Georgia Rd

3:29 PM - 15345 Georgia Rd

3:34 PM - Cloverdale HS Pick Up / 15400 Cloverdale Dr 

3:36 PM - 15168 Lake Avenue

3:36 PM - Grove / Lake Ave & Grove St

3:37 PM - 14973 Lake Ave

2 of 28/4/2017 2:32:26 PM 30 PM-Secondary


